Individual Best Times (All Time)

Leon Taylor - (1230367) - City of Brighton and Hove - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
52.22
52.99
53.23
53.99
54.04
54.30
55.46
56.19
56.24
56.25
56.27
58.65

1:00.94
1:01.59
1:04.62
1:05.15
1:07.40
1:07.98
1:09.25
1:10.41
1:12.08
1:12.44
1:13.77
1:17.88
1:19.31

1:20.32

4.04 44

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

633
605
597
572
571
563
528
508
506
506
506
446
398
385
334
326
294
286
271
258
240
237
224
190
180
173

Round

Date

16/06/24
21/10/23
16/10/22
13/11/22
15/01/23
09/12/23
13/11/21
09/10/21
28/11/21
17/12/21
11/12/21
27/06/21
19/10/19
27/09/19
20/10/18
21/09/18
13/01/18
30/09/17
21110117
13/10/18
14/01/17
01/10/16
27/11/16
15/10/16
03/10/15
09/01/16

AciInT4E

Meet

Brighton SC Club Championships 2024

Sussex County ASA Winter AG Competition 2023
Sussex County ASA Winter Competition

Crawley SC Winter National Chaser L2 Meet 2022
Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet 2023

National Arena Swimming League - London 2023

The National Arena Swimming League London Round 2

The National Arena Swimming League London Round 1

Atlantis Christmas Cracker 2021

Shiverers Club Championships

The National Arena Swimming League London Round 3

Shiverers July Time Trials

Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition
Worthing Championships

Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018
Worthing Championships

Tom Handley Open Meet

Worthing Championships

Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition
NASL South Round One 2018

Tom Handley Open Meet

Worthing Club Championships

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016
Worthing Championships

Tom Handley Memorial Trophey Meet

Orimmmass PNatialaman it Al

Venue

Brighton
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Brighton
St Albans
London
London
Horsham
Hove
London
Hove
Crawley
Worthing
Crawley
Worthing
Brighton
Worthing
Crawley
Bracknell
Brighton
Worthing
Horsham
Crawley
Worthing

Brighton
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Club Swam Under

COBandH

Shiverers

Worthing SC
Worthing SC
Worthing SC
Worthing SC
Worthing SC
Worthing SC
Worthing SC
Worthing SC
Worthing SC
Worthing SC
Worthing SC
Worthing SC
Worthing SC
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Level

4
3

n
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Swims in Date Order

Time
52.22
54.30
52.99
54.04
53.99
53.23
56.25
56.27
56.24
55.46
56.19
58.65

1:00.94
1:01.59
1:04.62
1:10.41
1:05.15
1:07.40
1:09.25
1:07.98
1:12.08
1:13.77
1:17.88
1:12.44
1:20.32
1:19.31
1:31.11

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

633
563
605
571
572
597
506
506
506
528
508
446
398
385
334
258
326
294
271
286
240
224
190
237
173
180
119

Round

F
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Date

16/06/24
09/12/23
21/10/23
15/01/23
13/11/22
16/10/22
17/12/21
11/12/21
28/11/21
13/11/21
09/10/21
27/06/21
19/10/19
27/09/19
20/10/18
13/10/18
21/09/18
13/01/18
21/10117
30/09/17
14/01/17
2711116
15/10/16
01/10/16
09/01/16
03/10/15
05/07/15

DUSSEX weveluplienit Gdia

Meet

Brighton SC Club Championships 2024

National Arena Swimming League - London 2023
Sussex County ASA Winter AG Competition 2023
Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet 2023
Crawley SC Winter National Chaser L2 Meet 2022
Sussex County ASA Winter Competition

Shiverers Club Championships

The National Arena Swimming League London Round 3

Atlantis Christmas Cracker 2021

The National Arena Swimming League London Round 2

The National Arena Swimming League London Round 1

Shiverers July Time Trials

Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition
Worthing Championships

Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018
NASL South Round One 2018

Worthing Championships

Tom Handley Open Meet

Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition
Worthing Championships

Tom Handley Open Meet

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016
Worthing Club Championships

Tom Handley Memorial Trophey Meet

Worthing Championships

Sussex Development Gala

cCaswourtnie

Venue

Brighton
St Albans
Crawley
Brighton
Crawley
Crawley
Hove
London
Horsham
London
London
Hove
Crawley
Worthing
Crawley
Bracknell
Worthing
Brighton
Crawley
Worthing
Brighton
Horsham
Crawley
Worthing
Brighton
Worthing

Eastbourne
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Club Swam Under Level

COBandH 4
2
2
3
2
2
4
2
3
2
2
4
Shiverers 2
Worthing SC 4
Worthing SC 2
Worthing SC 3
Worthing SC 4
Worthing SC 3
Worthing SC 2
Worthing SC 4
Worthing SC 3
Worthing SC 3
Worthing SC 2
Worthing SC 4
Worthing SC 3
Worthing SC 4
Worthing SC 3
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