Individual Best Times (All Time)

Leon Taylor - (1230367) - City of Brighton and Hove - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
52.22	633	F	16/06/24	Brighton SC Club Championships 2024	Brighton	CO B and H	4
52.99	605	F	21/10/23	Sussex County ASA Winter AG Competition 2023	Crawley		2
53.23	597	F	16/10/22	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition	Crawley		2
53.99	572	F	13/11/22	Crawley SC Winter National Chaser L2 Meet 2022	Crawley		2
54.04	571	F	15/01/23	Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet 2023	Brighton		3
54.30	563	F	09/12/23	National Arena Swimming League - London 2023	St Albans		2
55.46	528	F	13/11/21	The National Arena Swimming League London Round 2	London		2
56.19	508	F	09/10/21	The National Arena Swimming League London Round 1	London		2
56.24	506	F	28/11/21	Atlantis Christmas Cracker 2021	Horsham		3
56.25	506	F	17/12/21	Shiverers Club Championships	Hove		4
56.27	506	F	11/12/21	The National Arena Swimming League London Round 3	London		2
58.65	446	F	27/06/21	Shiverers July Time Trials	Hove		4
1:00.94	398	F	19/10/19	Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition	Crawley	Shiverers	2
1:01.59	385	F	27/09/19	Worthing Championships	Worthing	Worthing SC	4
1:04.62	334	F	20/10/18	Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018	Crawley	Worthing SC	2
1:05.15	326	F	21/09/18	Worthing Championships	Worthing	Worthing SC	4
1:07.40	294	F	13/01/18	Tom Handley Open Meet	Brighton	Worthing SC	3
1:07.98	286	F	30/09/17	Worthing Championships	Worthing	Worthing SC	4
1:09.25	271	F	21/10/17	Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition	Crawley	Worthing SC	2
1:10.41	258	F	13/10/18	NASL South Round One 2018	Bracknell	Worthing SC	3
1:12.08	240	F	14/01/17	Tom Handley Open Meet	Brighton	Worthing SC	3
1:12.44	237	F	01/10/16	Worthing Club Championships	Worthing	Worthing SC	4
1:13.77	224	F	27/11/16	Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Horsham	Worthing SC	3
1:17.88	190	F	15/10/16	Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016	Crawley	Worthing SC	2
1:19.31	180	F	03/10/15	Worthing Championships	Worthing	Worthing SC	4
1:20.32	173	F	09/01/16	Tom Handley Memorial Trophey Meet	Brighton	Worthing SC	3
pyright 202	4	F	0=10711=	Russay Davalanmant Cala	Easthauraa	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTEM

1.51.11 118 F 05/07/15 Sussex Development Gala

Easwoume

พบเน่นมี อบ

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
52.22	633	F	16/06/24	Brighton SC Club Championships 2024	Brighton	CO B and H	4
54.30	563	F	09/12/23	National Arena Swimming League - London 2023	St Albans		2
52.99	605	F	21/10/23	Sussex County ASA Winter AG Competition 2023	Crawley		2
54.04	571	F	15/01/23	Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet 2023	Brighton		3
53.99	572	F	13/11/22	Crawley SC Winter National Chaser L2 Meet 2022	Crawley		2
53.23	597	F	16/10/22	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition	Crawley		2
56.25	506	F	17/12/21	Shiverers Club Championships	Hove		4
56.27	506	F	11/12/21	The National Arena Swimming League London Round 3	London		2
56.24	506	F	28/11/21	Atlantis Christmas Cracker 2021	Horsham		3
55.46	528	F	13/11/21	The National Arena Swimming League London Round 2	London		2
56.19	508	F	09/10/21	The National Arena Swimming League London Round 1	London		2
58.65	446	F	27/06/21	Shiverers July Time Trials	Hove		4
1:00.94	398	F	19/10/19	Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition	Crawley	Shiverers	2
1:01.59	385	F	27/09/19	Worthing Championships	Worthing	Worthing SC	4
1:04.62	334	F	20/10/18	Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018	Crawley	Worthing SC	2
1:10.41	258	F	13/10/18	NASL South Round One 2018	Bracknell	Worthing SC	3
1:05.15	326	F	21/09/18	Worthing Championships	Worthing	Worthing SC	4
1:07.40	294	F	13/01/18	Tom Handley Open Meet	Brighton	Worthing SC	3
1:09.25	271	F	21/10/17	Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition	Crawley	Worthing SC	2
1:07.98	286	F	30/09/17	Worthing Championships	Worthing	Worthing SC	4
1:12.08	240	F	14/01/17	Tom Handley Open Meet	Brighton	Worthing SC	3
1:13.77	224	F	27/11/16	Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Horsham	Worthing SC	3
1:17.88	190	F	15/10/16	Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016	Crawley	Worthing SC	2
1:12.44	237	F	01/10/16	Worthing Club Championships	Worthing	Worthing SC	4
1:20.32	173	F	09/01/16	Tom Handley Memorial Trophey Meet	Brighton	Worthing SC	3
1:19.31	180	F	03/10/15	Worthing Championships	Worthing	Worthing SC	4
1:31.11	119	F	05/07/15	Sussex Development Gala	Eastbourne	Worthing SC	3